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

DA 3-5761 1
ON CRENSHAW (Between Tor 
rant* Blvd. and Carton). 50x150 
foot Commarclal lot with lovely 
thraa badroom home. 132,000.

SACRIFICE -- CENTRAL TOP 
RANCE. Cuitom built provincial 
home - Three bedrooms, family 
room, V-t bams. Two flraplacet, 
forced air heat, carpeting, built- 
/n», dishwasher. 129,950   MOOO 
down.

R-3 CORNER. Hai nice two bad- 
room houia. Hardwood, tile, dis­ 
posal. Two-car oarage. $16,500.

THREE BEDROOM, PA Bath, 
house. On corner. (In Torranca). 
Extra large living room with fire­ 
place. Forced air heat. Two car 
garage. 922,950.— $2,295 down.

Frances
Real Estate

2276 Torrance Blvd.

_ FA 8-0421 

i Open House
Sunday, 1 to 5 

4703 Michelle Dr.
fONE BLOCK WEST OF ANZA, 
TWO BLOCKS SOUTH OF DEL 
AMO STREET, NEAR WEST 
HIGH SCHOOL.)

G.I. Resale, 5'/4% Loan 
3 Bedroom, 2 Bath

PAYMENTS INCLUDE TAXES 
AND INSURANCE. WELL LOCA 
TED HOME, NEAR DEL AMO 
$HOPPING CENTER. FEA­ 
TURES INCLUDE FIREPLACE, 
BUILT-INS, CARPETS AND 
DRAPES, INTERCOM. PATIO 
WITH BLOCK WALL ENCLOSED 
YARD DOUBLE. ATTACHED 
GARAGE. FULL PRICE ONLY 
 25,900 WITH SMALL DOWN 
PAYMENT. SEE AND SUBMIT 
OFFER. IMMEDIATE POSSES­ 
SION.

DAVID DAWES
REALTY INC.

DA 9-7559

TO BUY +TIME* TO SELL 
  TWO OFFICES  

Only $16,900 for this darling threa 
badroom home. With sprinklers, 
aluminum awnings -and a dream 
back yard. Tender loving cara 
describes this cozy house. Would 
you Ilka to sae it today? FR 1-3535

Drive By 
22632 Cerise

Charming three and family room 
for tha abova average buyer who 
wants fo llva In and entertain 
In. All tha axfras are here. Fire­ 
place, 1% baths, built-ins, forced 
air heat. An excellent buy. Owner 
says bring an offer. FR 1-3535.

Four and Den 
Indescribable

Over 7,300 square fnet of spacious 
living for that extra large family, 
two baths. Tremendous rear dan 
or family room. Must b» at least 
32x?4 feat, with extra kitchen 
facilities. You must see It to be- 
(leva it. Only $23,950. FR 1 3535.

"Open 'til Sold'' 

5234 Moricopa
Beautiful three and family. With 
all tha extras to satisfy the most 
particular buyer. Big kitchen, 
family room with built-ins, large 
separate service porch. Used 
brick fireplace in spacious rear 
living room to radiate a glowing 
warmth for those cold dayt 
around the corner. Two spacious 
bathrooms, three Ideal bedrooms. 
Owners have purchased another 
home. FR 1-9222.

Brand New 
$20,250

Brand new on the market. Ba 
one of the first to see this large 
threa bedroom home with fire­ 
place. Near South High School. 
Possession no problem. Covered 
patio, walled back yard, and-- 
won't last. FR I-W2J.

Panoramic 
View

.Sweeping view nf ocean and mountains from Picture windows ot 
large rear den with fireplace. Two gorgeous baths, beamed ceilings 
throughout. Sliding glass doors Kitchen has natural cabinets, re­ 

frigerator and dishwasher. Try $2,500 down. FR 19222.

Excellent residential area Three 
larga bedrooms and family room. 
Nlca carpeting, electrics built-ins, 
intercom, covered patio alongsida 
pool. Gardana araa. $33,950.

Central Torrance
Threa bedroom and family room, 
extra larga living room, dressing 
room and 3k bath off master bed­ 
room. 22906 Data. "Sharpast 
Home In Area."

Large Den
Over 400 square foot, with fire­ 
place, sliding glass doors to love­ 
ly pool. Three badroom, threa 
baths and dining room   Near 
Del Amo Shopping Center   
«9,900

For Lease
1700 square fool Ml. Attractive 
building, two restrooms, one of­ 
fice. Near all Freeways. Adequate 
black top for parking.

9 NICK DRALE
Realtor

(Call Milt Isbcll)

1960 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-1311
(SUNDAYS AND EVENINGS)

Call, FR 1-7052

$295 Down 
Fixer Upper

Two h»diooin tti/fco horn* on 
larg» P ? lot L«rej«. llvino room, 
brick fireplace. Queen si/a kit- 
rhan Garage. Hurry bafora own­ 
ers hir* paint and clean UP   
you tava money.

READY REALTY 

227 W. CARSON 

TE 5-6653 'til 9

3559 Torrance Blvd. 5143 Calle Mayor
FR 1-3535 FR 8-9222

REALTORS
(Naxf to Post Office* (At Pacific Coast Highway)
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